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Principal Contact Info Attendance 

Major General Dorothy Hogg 

Assistant Surgeon General, 

Nursing Service  

Email: Dorothy.Hogg@pentagon.af.mil 

Assistants: 

Katherine.Lowry@us.af.mil 

Pamela.Licorish@pentagon.af.mil  

Judy.Wright@pentagon.af.mil  

Brig Gen Gretchen Dunkelberger 

Lt Col Rebecca Lehr 

 

RDML Rebecca 

McCormick-Boyle 

Director, Navy Nurse Corps  

 

Email: Rebecca.Mccormick-

Boyle@med.navy.mil 
Deputy Chief: Annette.Beadle@med.navy.mil 

Assistants: 

Irene.Weaver@med.navy.mil 

Margaret.Rykowski@navy.mil 

 

CAPT Irene Weaver 

MG Jimmie Keenan  

Chief, Army Nurse Corps  

 

Email: Jimmie.Keenan@us.army.mil  

Deputy Chief: Vinette.E.Gordon@us.army.mil 

Executive Officer:  

Simona.Black@us.army.mil 

 

 

COL Vinette Gordon 

CPT Chad Backus 

RADM Kerry Paige Nesseler  

USPHS Chief Nurse Officer  

 

Email: knesseler@hrsa.gov  

Assistants: 

aperry@hrsa.gov 

dyoung@hrsa.gov 
sarchetj@nei.nih.gov 

 

 

 

RADM Kerry Paige Nesseler via phone 

 

Christine Engstrom PhD 

CRNP AOCN 

Interim Chief Nursing Officer 

 

Email: Christine.Engstrom@va.gov  

Assistants: 

Karen.Ott@va.gov    

Carmen.Kestner@va.gov 

 

 

Karen Ott 

Linda MacIntyre, PhD, RN 

Chief Nurse, American Red 

Cross 

Email: Linda.MacIntyre@redcross.org  

Assistants: 

 

Linda MacIntyre 

Ada Sue Hinshaw, PhD, RN, 

FAAN 

Dean and Professor,  Graduate 

School of Nursing 

 

Email: ada.hinshaw@usuhs.edu  
Assistants: 

phandel@usuhs.edu 

 

 

Ada Sue Hinshaw 

Dr. Carol Romano PhD, RN, 

FAAN  

RADM (Ret) USPHS 

Associate Dean, Graduate 

School of Nursing 

 

Email: carol.romano@usuhs.edu 

Assistants: 

phandel@usuhs.edu 

Patricia Kenney 

mailto:Dorothy.Hogg@pentagon.af.mil
mailto:Katherine.Lowry@us.af.mil
mailto:Pamela.Licorish@pentagon.af.mil
mailto:Judy.Wright@pentagon.af.mil
mailto:Rebecca.Mccormick-Boyle@med.navy.mil
mailto:Rebecca.Mccormick-Boyle@med.navy.mil
mailto:Annette.Beadle@med.navy.mil
mailto:Irene.Weaver@med.navy.mil
mailto:Margaret.Rykowski@navy.mil
mailto:Jimmie.Keenan@us.army.mil
mailto:Vinette.E.Gordon@us.army.mil
mailto:Simona.Black@us.army.mil
mailto:knesseler@hrsa.gov
mailto:dyoung@hrsa.gov
mailto:Christine.Engstrom@va.gov
mailto:Karen.Ott@va.gov
mailto:Carmen.Kestner@va.gov
mailto:Linda.MacIntyre@redcross.org
mailto:ada.hinshaw@usuhs.edu
mailto:phandel@usuhs.edu
mailto:carol.romano@usuhs.edu
mailto:phandel@usuhs.edu

